M24000001891

| (Requestor's Name) | | | | | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| | | | | | | |
| (Address) | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| (Address) | | | | | | |
| (Address) | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | | | | | | |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| (Business Entity Name) | | | | | | |
| (Business Entity Name) | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| (Document Number) | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |





400422634974

01/29/24--01021--021 **130.00

JEURE BOXY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

2024 JAN 29 PM 1:

• HOWELD V. BELLAMY, JR.
EDWARD B. BOWERS, JR.*

M. EDWIN HINDS, JR.

DAVID B. MILLER*

C. WINFIELD JOHNSON, HI
DOUGLAS M. ZAVICEK
MARTIN C. DAWSEY*

ROBERT S. SHELTON*

HOWELL V. BELLAMY, III
GEORGE W. REDMAN, III * ** **

BENJAMIN A. BAROODY * ****

- * LLM-TAXATION
- ** LICENSED IN SC & NC
- * CERTIFIED MEDIATOR
- ** CERTIFIED ARBITRATOR



OFFICES IN MYRTLE BEACH & PAWLEYS ISLAND
WWW.BEILIAMYLAW.COM

PHILLIP H. ALBERGOTTI* **
HAYES K. STANTON * **
KARA J. KEITH **
HOLLY M. LUSK
LAUREN BREARLEY BENTON
JON CRAIG HOWELL, JR.
ZACHARY J. CROWL**
BRICE A. BERTSCHIN
ALLIE BARTH TILLER

RETIRED:
JOHN K. RUTENBERG (1939-2012)
JOHN E. COPELAND
CLAUDE M. EPPS, JR.
DAVID R. GRAVELY
JILL, F. GRIFFITH
BRADLEY D. KING

January 22, 2024

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: 1000 SE 1st Street, LLC, a South Carolina limited liability company

To Whom it May Concern;

Enclosed please find an Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida, a Certificate of Existence from South Carolina and a check in the amount of \$130.00 for the filing fee and Certificate of Status.

Also enclosed is a self addressed, stamped envelope provided for your convenience. If you should have any questions or need anything further, please feel free to contact me at dwhite@bellamylaw.com or my direct line 843-282-5302. Thank you in advance for your assistance.

Very truly yours.

BELLAMY, RUTENBERG, COPELAND, EPPS, GRAVELY & BOWERS, P. A.

Phillip Albergotti, LL.M.

PHA/dw Enclosures

COVER LETTER

| TO: | Registration Section Division of Corporations | | | | |
|--|--|---|--|--|--|
| SUBJE | 1000 SE 1st Street, LLC | | | | |
| SODIE | Name of Limited Liability Company | | | | |
| The end Existen | closed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Coc, and check are submitted to register the above r | Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of eferenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida. | | | |
| Please | return all correspondence concerning this matter to | the following: | | | |
| | Debbie White | | | | |
| | | Name of Person | | | |
| | Bellamy Law Firm | | | | |
| | | Firm/Company | | | |
| 1000 29th Ave North | | | | | |
| | | Address | | | |
| | Myrtle Beach, SC 29577 | | | | |
| | City/State and Zip Code | | | | |
| | joemascetti@hotmail.com | | | | |
| | E-mail address: (to be | e used for future annual report notification) | | | |
| For fu | rther information concerning this matter, please ca | alt: | | | |
| | Debbie White | 843 282-5302 at (| | | |
| | Name of Contact Person | at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number | | | |
| Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 | | Street Address: Registration Section | | | |
| | | Division of Corporations | | | |
| | | The Centre of Tallahassee | | | |
| | Tallahassee, FL 32314 | 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 | | | |
| | Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DE [] \$125.00 Filing Fee | ce & S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate | | | |

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT RUNNESS, IN THE STATE OF ELORIDA:

| 1.4 | ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo | wide. The abornate name must include "Limited Liability | Company," "L.L.C," or "U.C.") | | | |
|-------------------------------------|--|---|-------------------------------|--|--|--|
| South Carolina | ance sooyied for the purpose of manuacting oddiness in the | 99-0565405 | | | | |
| | hich foreign limited liability company is organized) | 3. (FEI number, if a | ** | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine | egistration) ne penalty liability) | | | | |
| 115 N Calhoun St. Sui | te 4 | 6. (Mailing Address) | | | | |
| Street Address of Principal Office) | | (Mailing Address) | | | | |
| Tallahasse, FL 32301 | | Myrtle Beach, SC 29579 | | | | |
| | | | 2024 | | | |
| 7. Name and street addre | ss of Florida registered agent; (P.O. Box | NOT acceptable) | 2024 JAN 2 | | | |
| 7. Name and street addres Name: | es of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box Cogency Global, Inc | NOT acceptable) | N 29 | | | |
| | | NOT acceptable) | | | | |
| Name: | Cogency Global, Inc | 32301 | Lillian . | | | |
| Name: | Cogency Global, Inc 115 N Calhoun St. Suite 4 | | | | | |

(Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to

| litle or Capacity: | Name and Address: | Title or Capacity | <u>:</u> | Name and Address: |
|---|---|--|-----------------------------------|--|
| ■Manager | Name: | □Manager | Name: | |
|]Member | Address: | □Member | Address: | |
| Authorized | Myrtle Beach, SC 29579 | □Authorized | | |
| Person | | Person | | |
| Other | Other | Other | | Other |
| ⊒Manager | Name: | ☐Manager | Name: | |
| □Member | Address: | □Member | Address: _ | |
| □Authorized | | ☐ Authorized | | |
| Person | | Person | | |
| □Other | Other | □Other | | □Other |
| □Managei | Name: | | Name: | 29 ASS |
| □Member | Address: | □Member | Address: _ | E P |
| □Authorized | | ☐Authorized | | |
| Person | | Person | | |
| Other | Other | Other | | Other |
| Important Notice: indexed individua | Use an attachment to report more than six (dis may be added to the index when filing you | 5). The attachment will be ir Florida Department of S | imaged for rep State Annual Re | oorting purposes only. Non- eport form. |
| 9. Attached is a co jurisdiction under | ertificate of existence, no more than 90 days the law of which it is organized. (If the certinust be submitted) | ald duly authenticated by | the official ha | ving custody of records in the |

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

OS 40 M M S C C + 1 Typed or printed name of signee

The State of South Carolina



Office of Secretary of State Mark Hammond

Certificate of Existence

I, Mark Hammond, Secretary of State of South Carolina Hereby Certify that:

1000 SE 1st Street, LLC, a limited liability company duly organized under the laws of the State of South Carolina on January 5th, 2024, with a duration that is until January 1st, 2150, has as of this date filed all reports due this office, paid all fees, taxes and penalties owed to the State, that the Secretary of State has not mailed notice to the company that it is subject to being dissolved by administrative action pursuant to S.C. Code Ann. 33-44-809, and that the company has not filed articles of termination as of the date hereof.

Given under my Hand and the Great Seal of the State of South Carolina this 5th day of January, 2024.

Mark Hammond, Secretary of State